## Fiber Optic Cable Overview

## SMW RF over Fiber System

## Description

The SMW fiber cables are made as ruggedized cables with narrow bend radius and very good performance to fit together with all our RF over Fiber products. They are all single-mode fiber cables and IP 65 classed when mated.

We can offer fiber cables as Q-ODC to Q-ODC cables or as patch cables with Q-ODC to xx-APC connectors and in different lengths. SMW Fiber Cables are adapted to our RF over Fiber products and must be used to not void warranty for the RF over Fiber System product. Other lengths are available on request, please contact us.

Partno	Туре	Lengths
Q-ODC to SC-APC	Patch	3, 15, 25, 50, 100 meter
Q-ODC to LC-APC	Patch	3, 15, 25, 50, 100 meter
Q-ODC to FC-APC	Patch	3, 15, 25, 50, 100 meter
Q-ODC to Q-ODC	TX to RX	50, 100, 150, 200, 300, 500, 1000 meter
Q-ODC to E2000-APC	Patch	3, 25 meter





Professional Satcom Frequency Converters & Components. All products are fully CE and RoHS complient and every unit includes full documentation of performance tests and quality control. Please contact sales@smw.se to configure or customize the unit to your needs. Visit smw.se or scan QR code to see our full product range and request a quote.



